TIMETABLE MASTER BY MODULE FOR SEMESTER 2 SESSION 2025-2026

YEAR
2026
2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

* [C] = core module, [E] = elective module

MONTH CLASS DATE
March/April 30 March — 3 April
13 - 17 April
April/ May 27 April — 4 May
May 11 - 15 May
18 — 22 May
June 8—-12 June
July 6 — 26 July

SEMESTER 2 SESSION 2025/2026
MASTER IN HEALTH INFORMATICS

VENUE MODULE
9 - 22 MARCH : NO CLASSES (RAMADHAN / SYAWAL)

[E] TTTC6424 FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA
SCIENCE

Data Science Lab

BK7, Block G [C] TTTY6044 ENTERPRISE ARCHITECTURE
FOR HEALTH INFORMATION
SYSTEMS

BK7, Block G [E] TTTU6314 BUSINESS ANALYTICS

BK7, Block G [C] TTTY6054 MANAGEMENT OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

BK7, Block G [E] TTTX6134 CYBERLAW AND ETHICS

[C] TTTS6024 INFORMATION MODELING
AND DATABASES
EXAM WEEK

Data Science Lab

* ALL classes (Full Time & Part Time) are conducted face to face from 8.30am — 5.30pm (Monday — Friday)

* Modules offered are subject to fulfilling minimum quota for the class and may be cancelled without prior notice

* Timetable above is subject to changes

LECTURER

PROF DR AZURALIZA ABU BAKAR &
AP DR SUHAILA ZAINUDIN
DR. HASIMI SALLEHUDDIN

AP DR MOHD ZAKREE AHMAD NAZRI &
DR KAUTHAR MD DAUD
AP DR MARYATI MOHD YUSOF

AP DR MASNIZAH MOHD
DR HAFIZ MOHD SARIM



